Attachment VI—Specialized Academic Instruction and Related Services

If code 900 is selected, the specific service must be defined in Local Plan Section E: Annual Service
Plan. Licensing, certification, and provider qualifications to provide each identified service must be in
accordance with law. Attachment VI must be included with each Local Plan Section E: Annual Service

Plan submission to the California Department of Education (CDE).

CDE Official

Local Educational Agency Name
Banta Elementary School District
Banta Elementary School District
Banta Elementary School District
Banta Elementary School District

Escalon Unified School District
Escalon Unified School District
Escalon Unified School District
Escalon Unified School District
Escalon Unified School District
Escalon Unified School District
Escalon Unified School District

Jefferson Elementary School District
Jefferson Elementary School District
Jefferson Elementary School District
Jefferson Elementary School District

Lammersville Joint Unified
Lammersville Joint Unified
Lammersville Joint Unified
Lammersville Joint Unified
Lammersville Joint Unified
Lammersville Joint Unified
Lammersville Joint Unified
Lammersville Joint Unified
Lammersville Joint Unified
Lammersville Joint Unified

Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District

School or Site Name

Banta Charter

Banta Elementary

NextGeneration STEAM Academy
River Islands Technology Academy Il

Collegeville Elementary
Dent Elementary

El Portal Middle

Escalon Charter Academy
Escalon High School
Farmington Elementary
Van Allen Elementary

Hawkins (Tom) Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Monticello Elementary

Traina (Anthony C.) Elementary

Altamont Elementary

Bethany Elementary

Julius Cordes Elementary
Lammersville Elementary

Mountain House High School

Peter Hansen Elementary School
Point Quest Education Central Valley
Sebastian Questa Elementary
Spectrum Center

Wicklund Elementary

Brookside Elementary

Claudia Landeen Elementary

Colonial Heights Elementary

Don Riggio Elementary

East Valley Education Center (Lincoln)
Independent Study (Lincoln)

John McCandless Charter School (STEM)
John R. Williams Elementary

Lincoln Community SPED Program

Lincoln Elementary School

Lincoln High

Lincoln Unified Preschool

Mable Barron Elementary

Point Quest Education Central Valley

Point Quest Education Central Valley (Lincoln)
Point Quest Education Sacramento (Lincoln)
Private School (Lincoln)

Sierra Middle

Special Education Preschool DIS (Lincoln)

2021-22 CDE Local Plan Submission

DATE:
FISCAL YEAR:

SELPA NAME: San Joaquin County SELPA

County/District/
School
Code
(XX=XXXXX-XXXXXXX)
39-68486-0140392
39-68486-6041750
39-68486-0131789
39-68486-0127134

39-68502-6041784
39-68502-6041792
39-68502-6070957
39-68502-0126011
39-68502-3932308
39-68502-6041800
39-68502-6041834

39-68544-6117618
39-68544-6041875
39-68544-6110373
39-68544-0105718

39-76760-0129312
39-76760-0114645
39-76760-0139956
39-76760-6041883
39-76760-0128967
39-76760-0137075
39-76760-6154561
39-76760-0121046
39-76760-6933501
39-76760-0106484

39-68569-6111462
39-68569-6104020
39-68569-6041891
39-68569-6105738
39-68569-7090558
39-68569-3930153
39-68569-0132415
39-68569-6041909
39-68569-3968569
39-68569-6041917
39-68569-3933801
39-68569-0132829
39-68569-6095210
39-68569-6154561
39-68569-6154561
39-68569-7051394
39-68569-0000002
39-68569-6041925
39-68569-0116442

4.23.21

2021-22

Charter
Number
(if applicable)
(xxxx)

Special Education Service

330 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 340 350 415 425 435 436 445 450 460 510 515 520 525 530 535 540 545 610 710 715 720 725 730 735 740 745 750 755 760 820 830 840 850 855 860 865 870 890 900

XX X X X X X X X x X

X X x X

X X X X X X X X X X

XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X x X

X X X x| X X< X X x X X X X X X x X > X x X

>

> X X X X < >

X % X |x

X X x| x

> X X <

X X x X

X X x X

>

> X X x

X X x X

X X < x

XX X X (X (X X X X X X

X X x| x

X X < x

>

X > X x

X X x X

> X X x

X
X
X X
X X
X
X X
X
X
X X X

Attachment VI-1 of 2



CDE Official

Local Educational Agency Name
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District
Lincoln Unified School District

Linden Unified School District
Linden Unified School District
Linden Unified School District
Linden Unified School District
Linden Unified School District
Linden Unified School District

School or Site Name

Stockton Educational Center (Lincoln)
Tully C. Knoles Elementary

Village Oaks High School

Glenwood Elementary

Linden Elementary

Linden High

Linden USD Pre-School

Pride Continuation High School
Waterloo Middle School

2021-22 CDE Local Plan Submission

County/District/
School
Code
(XX-XXXXX-XXXXXXX)
39-68569-0119388
39-68569-6041933
39-68569-3933793

39-68577-6041966
39-68577-6041974
39-68577-3933959
39-68577-3968577
39-68577-0118307
39-68577-6041990

Charter
Number
(if applicable)
(xxxx)

Special Education Service
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